


Piccolo Brie
Brie, walnut, rocket, luiske syrup, apple

Piccolo Hummus
Feta, rocket, spicy hummus, apricot

Piccolo Burrata 
Burrata, tomato hummus, rocket, balsamic glaze

€ 5,00

€ 5,00

€ 5,00

Croissant
Couque au chocolat
Couque au raisin
Cake of the day
Nuts
Olives
Foccacia with dips

 € 3,00 
 € 3,75  
 € 3,50 
 € 3,50 
 € 4,00
 € 4,00
 € 8,50

Vgt

Vgt

Vgt

Vgt

Vgt

Vgt

Vgt

Our menu is packed with goodies guaranteed to satisfy 
your cravings and keep the hangry feelings at bay.

All day bites

Sweet treats & bar bites

Focaccia Ardennes ham
Ham, Burrata, rocket, balsamic

Focaccia Melanzane
Lactose free cream cheese, aubergine, tomato hummus, rocket

Focaccia Caprese
Lactose free cream cheese, rocket, tomato, pesto, balsamic

Focaccia Brie
Brie, walnut, rocket, luikse syrup, apple

Focaccia Hummus
Feta, rocket, hummus, apricot

Bruschetta Courgette & Ricotta
Ricotta, rocket, zucchini

Quiche of the day
Salad of the day

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

€ 13,00

€ 13,00

€ 12,00

€ 12,00

€ 12,00

€ 9,00

Bruschetta Pomodoro
Tomato sauce, tomato, feta

€ 9,00

€ 9,50
€ 9,50

Soup of the day € 6,00

Vgt

Vgt

Vgt

Vgt

Vgt

Vgt

VgtVegan Vegetarian Gluten Peanuts LactoseContains:

Savoury or sweet 



Ritchie Cola
Ritchie Cola Zero
Ritchie Lemon & Raspberry
Ritchie Lemon & Ginger
Ritchie Orange
Ritchie Grapefruit
Apple juice by Pajottenlander
Apple ginger juice by Pajottenlander
Orange juice by Pajottenlander 
Elderflower soft drink by Pajottenlander
Classic Tonic
Sparkling water by BRU
Still water by BRU

€ 3,90 
€ 3,90 
€ 3,90 
€ 3,90 
€ 3,90 
€ 3,90
€ 3,50 
€ 3,50 
€ 3,50 
€ 3,50 
€ 3,50
€ 3,00 
€ 3,00  

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

Espresso
Double espresso
Americano
Extra shot
Cappuccino
Latte 
Cortado
Flat white
Chai latte
Matcha latte
Hot chocolate milk
Madn teas

Your choice of oat, almond, coconut, or cow milk 
available at no additional cost. Want your drink iced? 

Just let one of our hosts know for € 1,00. 

Mint, Green tea with jasmine, English breakfast, 
Chamomille, Rooibos Mix, Mint mix, and The 
Usual blend (Green jasmine tea, green tea, black tea, 
orange blossom, rose blossom, marigold blossom).

 € 3,00 
 € 3,75  
 € 3,50 
 € 1,00 
 € 3,75 
 € 4,00 
 € 3,50 
 € 4,25 
 € 4,50 
 € 4,50
 € 5,00
 € 4,50

V
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Vgt

Vgt
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I need a drink
Sip, savour, share. Drinks the way you 

want them, when you want them.

Cold drinks

Hot drinks



Zenne Pils (Pilsner)
Zinnebir (Blond)
Taras Boulba (Session ale)
Brusserleir (Hybrid black IPA)
Stouterik (Stout)
Force Majeure Blond (0.0%)
Beer of the season

 € 4,50 
 € 6,00 
 € 6,00 
 € 6,50 
 € 6,50
 € 5,00
 € 7,00  

V

V

V

V

V

V

Brussels Distillery Gin
Engine Organic Gin
Brussels Distillery Vodka
Heidell Vodka
Brussels Distillery Rum
The Real McCoy 5 Year Aged Premium Rum
Calle 23 Tequila blanco
Gouden Carolus Single Malt Belgian Whisky

€ 6,00 
€ 8,00 
€ 6,50
€ 7,50 
€ 6,50 
€ 8,50
€ 8,00
€ 11,00

The Usual
Engine Organic Gin, basil leaves, fresh lemon juice

Gin Berry
Brussels Distillery Gin, elderflower, lime, cranberry

Cosmopolitan
Brussels Distillery Vodka, mandarin, vermouth, cranberry

Paloma
Calle 23 Tequila, fresh lime juice, grapefruit soda

Hugo
St. Germain, soda water, prosecco

Old Fashioned
Carolus Single Malt Whisky, Angostura Bitters, sugar

Gin & Tonic
Engine Organic Gin, tonic, frozen berries or grapefruit slices

The Lou 0.0%
New London Light Midnight Sun, Vintense Bulles Rosé, soda water

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

Spirits

€ 12,00

€ 11,00

€ 11,00

€ 12,00

€ 12,00

€ 12,00

€ 12,00

€ 10,00

Vgt
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Vgt

Vgt

Vgt

Vgt
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Cocktails

Beers



Buissonnier Mâcon Villages Chardonnay
 France, Mâcon Villages - Apple/Citrus/Apricot

[ri] rich: full, rich white. [m] mellow: dry, fruity white. [s] smooth: round red.
[d]deep: bold, deep red.

[bl] blush: soft, light red.
[ro] rosy: fruity, balanced rosé. bubbles: natural, fresh, festive.[bu]

[m] €7,50

€7,00

€ 37,50V

Clos des Orfeuilles Muscadet sur Lie
France, Val de Loire - Citrus/Apple/Peach

[ri] € 35,00V

Moulin Caresse Sauvignon
France, Montravel - Melon/Citrus/Earthy

[ri] €7,00 € 35,00

Château Paradis Rosé 
France, Coteaux Aix-en-Provence - Strawberry/Citrus/Peach

[ro] € 7,00 € 35,00

Champagne Gruet "Sélection" Brut
France, Champagne - Apple/Citrus/Brioche

[bu]

[bu]

€ 14,00 € 70,00

Porto Quinta de la ROSA Ruby
Portugal, Porto - Red cherry/Berry

€ 6,50V

V

Domecq Dry Fino Sherry N.V.
Spain, Jerez- Honey/Caramel/Walnut

€ 6,50

Le Chavalier Gambette
France, Côtes du Rhône - Blackcurrant/Redcurrant/Toast

Domaine du Pré Baron Gamay
France, Touraine - Red fruit/Black cherry/Blackcurrant

Domaine de la Cabernelle Damoiselle
France, Côtes du Rhône - Blackcurrant/Redcurrant/Toast

[d]

[bl]

€ 7,00

€ 7,50

€ 35,00

€37,50

€ 45,00

V

[s]

Bottle

WHITE

RED

ROSÉ

PORT

SHERRY

SPARKLING

Glass

Vgt

Vgt

Vgt

Vgt

Vgt

[bu] € 6,50 € 32,50

Champagne Mandois Brut Origine
France, Champagne - Ripe fruit/Honey/Light toast

Vintense Fines Bulles Rose (0.0%)
Belgium, Herve - Berry/Blackcurrant/Strawberry

€ 80,00

Flavours

Vgt


